
JUNE 25 | 5:30 PM
ARTISTS FOR HUMANITY
100 W 2ND ST, BOSTON

HONORING

HOLLAND & KNIGHT
OUTSTANDING ADVOCACY AWARD

TARA DUNN JACKSON, ESQ.
LYNN A. GIRTON DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

Presenting 
$25,000

5 Star
$15,000

4 Star
$10,000

3 Star
$5,000

2 Star
$2,500

1 Star
$1,000

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★

★ ★ ★

★ ★

★

6 6 4 4 2 2

Benefits

Recognition in e-blasts before event

Recognition on event materials

Recognition on website

Inclusion in impact report

Social media promotion

Hyperlinked logo on website for 1 year

Verbal recognition at event

Spotlight in newsletter post event

Placement on photo backdrop

Number of guests included

ANNUAL
EVENT

Join Veterans Legal Services to

celebrate its team and partners’

work to support veterans and their

families throughout Massachusetts.

Hear from from VLS Board Chair 

Bill Asher and board members 

Joe Goodwin and Chanal 

Neves-McCain, and a 

special video message 

from Jon Stewart of 

The Daily Show.

Individual tickets are $200 each. Discounted rate available for law
students and non-profits. Register to be a sponsor or purchase tickets
by scanning the QR code or visiting
www.veteranslegalservices.org/2025AnnualEvent. 

Donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. 
Questions: events@veteranslegalservices.org           ​​

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

http://www.veteranslegalservices.org/2025AnnualEvent
mailto:events@veteranslegalservices.org

