

LEGAL SERVICES

Join Veterans Legal Services to celebrate its team and partners' work to support veterans and their families throughout Massachusetts.

## ANNUAL EVENT

JUNE 25 | 5:30 PM

ARTISTS FOR HUMANITY 100 W 2ND ST, BOSTON

Hear from from VLS Board Chair Bill Asher and board members Joe Goodwin and Chanal Neves-McCain, and a special video message from Jon Stewart of The Daily Show.

## HONORING HOLLAND & KNIGHT OUTSTANDING ADVOCACY AWARD

**TARA DUNN JACKSON, ESO.** LYNN A. GIRTON DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Benefits	Presenting \$25,000	5 Star \$15,000	4 Star \$10,000	3 Star \$5,000	2 Star \$2,500	1 Star \$1,000
Recognition in e-blasts before event	*	*	*	*	*	*
Recognition on event materials	*	*	*	*	*	*
Recognition on website	*	*	*	*	*	
Inclusion in impact report	*	*	*	*		
Social media promotion	*	*	*			
Hyperlinked logo on website for 1 year	*	*	*			
Verbal recognition at event	*	*	*			
Spotlight in newsletter post event	*	*				
Placement on photo backdrop	*					
Number of guests included	6	6	4	4	2	2

Individual tickets are \$200 each. Discounted rate available for law students and non-profits. Register to be a sponsor or purchase tickets by scanning the QR code or visiting <u>www.veteranslegalservices.org/2025AnnualEvent</u>.



Donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. **Questions:** <u>events@veteranslegalservices.org</u>